
APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
BOLOGNA	TOMAS	(03) CAE	Olavarría 5 5 5 5 20 1º
BERAZADI	IÑAKI	(04) Comahue	G.C. 9 5 14 2º
FREIJE	TOMAS	(03) C.G.	Palihue 6 6 3º
OAKLEY	AGUSTIN	(04) Carhue	G.C. 3 3 4º
CISNEROS	VALENTIN	() CAE	Olavarría 3 3 "

APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
FRICK	IAN	(06) Chapelco	G&R 18 10 26 12 6 13 85 1º
CABANILLAS	NICOLAS	(07) Chapelco	G&R 20 13 13 15 8 8 77 2º
SOJO	IGNACIO	(05) Arelauquen	Golf 28 7 23 58 3º
APAULAZA	JUAN	(05) Los	Canales	G.C. 12 4 5 10 25 56 4º
DIAZ	OVIEDO	MARTINIANO	(07) CAE	Olavarría 7 6 10 7 12 13 55 5º
DI	BENEDETTO	MAXIMILIANO	(06) El	Rincon	C.C. 4 4 6 0 6 13 20 53 6º
TORRENS	PEDRO	(07) Comahue	G.C. 5 10 8 5 12 10 50 7º
GARRO	AGUSTIN	(05) Jockey	Club	Sta	Rosa	 12 10 13 12 47 8º
GONZALEZ	PINI	CONRADO	(06) CAE	Olavarría 9 13 6 2 6 10 46 9º
GONZALEZ	IAN	(05) Pago	Chico	C.C. 1 6 5 0 8 5 13 38 10º
TERRANOVA	LUCAS	(06) El	Rincon	C.C. 5 5 8 15 33 11º
BLANCO	NICOLAS	(06) C.G.	Palihue 8 9 5 6 28 12º
GOMEZ	JUAN	IGNACIO	(07) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 8 8 16 13º
GRANDINETTI	ANTONIO	(05) Azul	G.C. 10 10 14º
SOJO	JUAN	(06) Arelauquen	Golf 2 7 9 15º
RODRIGUEZ	GERONIMO	(07) Trisquelia	C.C. 4 4 8 16º
PIZZO	AUGUSTO	() Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 8 8 "
MAUREL	OLIVERAS	OCTAVIO	(07) Puán	G.C. 6 6 18º
PEREZ	DAMIAN	(05) Arelauquen	Golf 5 5 19º
WERBAG	SEBASTIAN	() Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 4 4 20º

RANKING	CIRCUITO	MENORES	FRGS	2023

RANKING		CATEGORIA	"CABALLEROS	JUVENILES,	M-25"		(04	y	anteriores)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	9,	6,	4,	3,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	5,	3,	2,	1

RANKING		CATEGORIA	"CABALLEROS	MENORES"		(05-06-07)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	25,	20,	15,	12,	9,	7,	5,	4,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	13,	10,	8,	6,	5,	4



APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
DIAS	SANCHO	JEREMIAS	(08) Comahue	G.C. 25 10 0 25 8 10 13 91 1º
DI	BENEDETTO	LAUTARO	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 20 13 13 0 13 13 0 9 81 2º
PEREYRA	SANTIAGO	(08) Cnel.	Pringles	G.C. 13 13 15 13 0 10 64 3º
LUZARDO	JOSE	DANIEL	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 7 0 10 0 10 7 9 20 63 4º
WAGNER	SANTIAGO	(08) C.G.	Palihue 14 6 10 10 5 8 53 5º
IRASTORZA	ANTONIO	(09) C.G.	Palihue 14 5 6 10 6 8 49 6º
ZUBIZARRETA	MANUEL	(09) C.G.	Palihue 9 10 10 6 13 48 7º
LUGE	MAXIMO	(09) Comahue	G.C. 4 7 5 0 6 0 6 15 43 8º
WINCKLER	LUCAS	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 2 4 7 4 25 42 9º
ALBERTI	PATRICIO	(08) Jockey	Club	Sta	Rosa	 2 8 8 13 31 10º
BUCHANAN	JUAN	(09) Chapelco	G&R 7 20 27 11º
CAMARGO	ESTEBAN	(09) Monte	Hermoso	G.C. 1 6 4 12 23 12º
BRIONES	MAXIMILIANO	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 5 2 4 7 18 13º
TORRENS	LUCA	(09) Comahue	G.C. 5 2 5 5 17 14º
GOMEZ	MAZZEO	EMILIANO	(08) Trisquelia	C.C. 4 8 12 15º

APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
DIAS	SANCHO	BAUTISTA	(10) Comahue	G.C. 25 0 13 18 13 13 13 95 1º
GOBBINI	JUAN	(10) Trisquelia	C.C. 13 13 25 12 9 72 2º
HIRIGOYEN	BAUTISTA C.G.	Palihue 15 5 12 8 13 13 66 3º
VIGNALE	JUAN	PEDRO	(10) Trisquelia	C.C. 20 8 18 12 58 4º
CARRIO	MOTTOLA	VALENTIN	(12) C.G.	Palihue 12 7 9 6 6 40 5º
HERMANN	LUCAS	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 5 10 10 10 35 6º
ARIAS	VALENTIN	(10) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 10 10 4 10 34 7º
ISASA	BENJAMIN	(10) CAE	Olavarría 7 6 8 9 30 8º
PEREGO	PEDRO	(10) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 9 7 6 22 9º
ECHAIDE	SANTOS	(10) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 4 5 9 10º
IRIARTE	IMANOL	(10) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 6 6 11º

CATEGORIA	"CABALLEROS	MENORES	de	15	años"	(08-09)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	25,	20,	15,	12,	9,	7,	5,	4,	2,	1			-			ZONAL:	13,	10,	8,	6,	5,	4

CATEGORIA	"CABALLEROS	MENORES	de	13	años"	(10	y	posteriores)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	25,	20,	15,	12,	9,	7,	5,	4,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	13,	10,	8,	6,	5,	4			-		CUPO	JUNIOR	11	(M13/Albatros)



APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
PERINI	AUGUSTO	(10) Comahue	G.C. 8 13 25 13 0 13 23 95 1º
MARBAN	EMMANUEL	(10) G.C.S.	Ventana	 0 0 13 20 13 13 13 14 86 2º
KRAUS	GREGORIO	(10) El	Rincon	C.C. 25 13 0 15 10 12 10 0 85 3º
COSENTINO	MATEO	(10) El	Rincon	C.C. 20 10 9 0 8 0 8 23 78 4º
FERNANDEZ	GREGORIO	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 0 0 5 12 6 12 6 14 55 5º
DA	SILVA	ANTONIO	(11) CAE	Olavarría 4 5 10 10 29 6º
ECHAIDE	SALVADOR	(11) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 10 9 9 28 7º
HERR	GALO	(11) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 8 9 9 26 8º
APAULAZA	NICOLAS	(11) Los	Canales	G.C. 7 5 4 4 5 25 9º
HERMANN	LUCAS	(11) Comahue	G.C. 15 6 21 10º
CLAUSEN	BENICIO	(11) Arelauquen	Golf 7 5 8 20 11º
LUNDIN	VALENTIN Los	Canales	G.C. 1 5 4 5 4 19 12º
BARBEITO	BENJAMIN	(11) Arelauquen	Golf 9 6 15 13º
ENGRAFF	THIAGO	(11) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 6 6 12 14º
RIOS	ORDOÑEZ	SANTOS Chapelco	G&R 5 4 9 15º
EZIO	DANTE	() CAE	Olavarría 8 8 16º
COSTA	BAUTISTA	(11) C.G.	Palihue 5 2 7 17º
SANCHEZ	AGUSTIN	() Cnel.	Pringles	G.C. 6 6 18º
AMBROGGI	TOMAS	() CAE	Olavarría 6 6 "
DOROSCHENCO	BAUTISTA	() Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 5 5 20º
KEES	THIAGO	() Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 5 5 21º
WHALEY	LUCA	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 4 4 22º
RUST	SAAVEDRA	TOMAS	() Cnel.	Pringles	G.C. 2 2 23º

APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
FRITZ	GABRIEL	(12) El	Rincon	C.C. 0 13 13 20 0 13 13 25 97 1º
SCHIAPPAPIETRA	GENARO	(12) C.G.	Palihue 25 13 12 25 13 88 2º
CARRICAJO	BENJAMIN	(13) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 20 10 12 15 13 13 0 83 3º
AGÜERO	FEDERICO	(12) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 0 8 8 10 8 10 20 64 4º
PERINI	FAUSTO	(12) Comahue	G.C. 10 8 8 13 0 9 9 57 5º
PAULETTI	LORENZO	(12) C.G.	Palihue 15 6 0 0 6 10 5 14 56 6º
SORBA	VALENTINO	(12) Comahue	G.C. 0 10 5 6 10 9 2 42 7º
SOULE	CANAU	IÑAKI	(13)	 C.G.	Palihue 12 5 0 8 4 7 36 8º
FERNANDEZ	JULIAN	(13)	 El	Rincon	C.C. 8 4 0 4 2 6 5 29 9º
LUZARDO	JOSE	ANGEL	(13)		 El	Rincon	C.C. 8 0 9 5 5 1 28 10º

CATEGORIA	"CABALLEROS	ALBATROS"	(10-11)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	25,	20,	15,	12,	9,	7,	5,	4,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	13,	10,	8,	6,	5,	4		-		CUPO	JUNIOR	11	(6	M13/4	Albatros)

CATEGORIA	"CABALLEROS	EAGLES"	(12-13)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	25,	20,	15,	12,	9,	7,	5,	4,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	13,	10,	8,	6,	5,	4		-		CUPO	JUNIOR	8	(M13/Eagles)



RAOUX	MARSELLA	MAXIMILIAN	(12) Arelauquen	Golf 8 6 5 8 27 11º
RAOUX		MARSELLA	ALEXANDER	(13)	 Arelauquen	Golf 1 6 4 2 4 4 21 12º
LABARONNIE	AGUSTIN	(13)	 Azul	G.C. 5 3 3 4 15 13º
VAZQUEZ	FELIPE	(12) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 5 6 11 14º
GOMEZ	GONZALO	ROMAN	() Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 3 6 9 15º
DE	LUSARRETA	JUAN	CRUZ	(13) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 8 8 16º
ARENAS	SALAZAR	FELIPE	(13) CAE	Olavarría	 8 8 "
FERREYRA	LEMOS	MANOLO	(13) C.G.	Palihue 6 6 18º
FATTORELLO	TIZIANO		(13)	 Comahue	G.C. 5 5 19º
LAMAS	SAN	ROMAN	FAUSTINO	(13) CAE	Olavarría	 3 3 20º
GREEN	SANTIAGO	() CAE	Olavarría	 3 3 "

APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
FOIGEL	LARA		(06) Comahue	G.C. 5 5 9 5 9 33 1º
BAHIA	MALENA	(06) CAE	Olavarría 9 0 5 6 4 2 3 0 29 2º
BLANCO	CARLA	(08) C.G.	Palihue 6 5 3 3 4 3 24 3º
LUQUE	MILAGROS	(10) El	Rincon	C.C. 0 0 2 2 5 3 2 4 18 4º
RUPPEL	EMILIA	(06) C.G.	Palihue 1 4 2 5 5 17 5º
AYERSA	GUADALUPE	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 1 2 3 1 5 2 14 6º
AYERZA	CASARES	BELEN	(06) Arelauquen	Golf 4 3 1 8 7º
ABSI	EMILIA	(10) Comahue	G.C. 1 1 2 3 1 8 "
MAGNI	JOSEFINA	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 3 2 3 8 "
RATH	ANDREINA	(08) C.G.	Palihue 3 1 1 5 10º
CASTRO	MALENA	(06) Trisquelia	C.C. 3 3 11º
KESSLER	ECHAIDE	ELENA	(09) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 2 2 12º
FRISONE	MARTINA	() Arroyito	C.C. 1 1 13º

M18	(05-06-07) M15	(08-09) M13	(10	y	posteriores)

APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
TESONIERO	MORENA	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 9 5 9 5 5 33 1º
VANZILLOTTA	SULDAIS	SOFÍA	(11) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 6 5 5 6 5 5 32 2º
ALVAREZ	IARA	AGOSTINA	(11) Cnel.	Pringles	G. 3 3 4 5 3 18 3º
GARCIA	CANO	CAMELA	() Arelauquen	Golf 5 5 4º
WHALEY	MAIA	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 4 4 5º
PALAVECINO	VIOLETA	() Roca	G.C. 3 3 6º

PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	9,	6,	4,	3,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	5,	3,	2,	1		-		CUPO	JUNIOR	3	(con	M13)

CATEGORIA	"DAMAS	UNICA"		
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	9,	6,	4,	3,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	5,	3,	2,	1		-		CUPO	JUNIOR	3	(M13/Albatros)

CATEGORIA	"DAMAS	ALBATROS"	(10-11)	



APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
ABSI	EVANGELINA	(12) Comahue	G.C. 0 0 5 9 5 5 5 9 38 1º
LANCE	LUCIA	(12) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 0 5 6 5 5 5 26 2º
JARA	EVA	(12) Comahue	G.C. 3 3 3 3 3 6 21 3º
GALLARDO	MARA Arelauquen	Golf 6 3 9 4º
SPRINGER	UMA	() CAE	Olavarría 3 1 3 1 8 5º
MONACELI	CLARA	(12) C.G.	Palihue 1 4 3 8 "
MOLINARI	PAZ	(12) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 3 3 6 7º
ISAZA	PERGLIONE	(13) CAE	Olavarría 2 2 4 8º
LUNDIN	EMMA	(13) Los	Canales	G.C. 4 4
IRIARTE	ELOISA	(13) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 2 2 10º
FRINGS	MOLINARI	MARTINA	() Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 2 2 "
DIAZ	OVIEDO	VALENTINA	(13)	 CAE	Olavarría 2 2 "

APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
FOIGEL	LARA	(06) Comahue	G.C. 5 5 9 5 9 33 1º
BAHIA	MALENA	(06) CAE	Olavarría 9 2 5 6 4 2 3 6 29 2º
BLANCO	CARLA	(08) C.G.	Palihue 6 5 3 3 4 3 24 3º
LUQUE	MILAGROS	(10) El	Rincon	C.C. 2 1 3 2 5 3 2 4 19 5º
RUPPEL	EMILIA	(06) C.G.	Palihue 1 4 2 5 5 17 4º
AYERSA	GUADALUPE	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 1 2 3 1 5 2 14 6º
MAGNI	JOSEFINA	(10) Arelauquen	Golf 3 2 3 8 9º
ABSI	EMILIA	(10) Comahue	G.C. 1 1 2 3 1 8 7º
AYERZA	CASARES	BELEN	(06) Arelauquen	Golf 4 3 1 8 "
RATH	ANDREINA	(08) C.G.	Palihue 3 1 1 5 "
CASTRO	MALENA	(06) Trisquelia	C.C. 3 3 11º
KESSLER	ECHAIDE	ELENA	(09) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 2 2 12º
FRISONE	MARTINA	() Arroyito	C.C. 1 1 13º

DESCARTE
Juvenil	(03-04) M18	(05-06-07) M15	(08-09) M13	(10	y	posteriores)

CATEGORIA	"DAMAS	EAGLES"	(12-13)	
PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	9,	6,	4,	3,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	5,	3,	2,	1		-		CUPO	JUNIOR	3

RANKING	GENERAL	"DAMAS	JUV.,	M-18,	M-15	y	M-13"	
VALIDO	P/CLASIFIC.	EQUIPO	INTERFEDERATIVO		-			PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	9,	6,	4,	3,	2,	1		-		ZONAL:	5,	3,	2,	1



APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
FRICK	IAN	(06) Chapelco	G&R 18 10 26 9 5 13 81 1º
CABANILLAS	NICOLAS	(07) Chapelco	G&R 20 13 13 15 6 8 75 2º
SOJO	IGNACIO	(05) Arelauquen	Golf 28 7 23 58 8º
DI	BENEDETTO	MAXIMILIANO	(06) El	Rincon	C.C. 2 4 5 5 13 20 49 10º
DIAZ	OVIEDO	MARTINIANO	(07) CAE	Olavarría 5 5 9 4 12 13 48 5º
GARRO	AGUSTIN	(05) Jockey	Club	Sta	Rosa	 12 8 13 12 45 3º
APAULAZA	JUAN	(05) Los	Canales	G.C. 7 4 8 25 44 4º
GONZALEZ	PINI	CONRADO	(06) CAE	Olavarría 9 13 4 6 10 42 6º
TORRENS	PEDRO	(07) Comahue	G.C. 4 10 8 1 9 10 42 7º
PEREYRA	SANTIAGO	(08) Cnel.	Pringles	G.C. 10 9 2 6 8 33 9º
DIAS	SANCHO	JEREMIAS	(08) Comahue	G.C. 7 11 10 28 13º
GONZALEZ	IAN	(05) Pago	Chico	C.C. 5 8 12 25 11º
BERAZADI	IÑAKI	(04) Cnel.	Pringles	G.C. 11 13 24 12º
LUZARDO	JOSE	DANIEL	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 2 5 12 19 14º
BLANCO	NICOLAS	(06) C.G.	Palihue 6 5 5 16 15º
WINCLER	MARCOS	(08) El	Rincon	C.C. 15 15 16º
TERRANOVA	LUCAS	(06) El	Rincon	C.C. 2 4 9 15 "
DI	BENEDETTO	LAUTARO	(09) El	Rincon	C.C. 6 5 2 13 18º
ALBERTI	PATRICIO	(08) Jockey	Club	Sta	Rosa	 12 12 19º
GOMEZ	JUAN	IGNACIO	(07) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 6 4 10 20º
DIAS	SANCHO	BAUTISTA	(10) Comahue	G.C. 2 6 8 21º
ZUBIZARRETA	MANUEL	(09) C.G.	Palihue 8 8 "
LUGE	MAXIMO	(09) Comahue	G.C. 7 7 23º
SOJO	JUAN	(06) Arelauquen	Golf 7 7 "
HIRIGOYEN	BAUTISTA C.G.	Palihue 6 6 25º
GRANDINETTI	ANTONIO	(05) Azul	G.C. 6 6 "
BOLOGNA	TOMAS	(03) CAE	Olavarría 6 6 "
ARIAS	VALENTIN	(10) Aero	G.C. 5 5 28º
CAMARGO	ESTEBAN	(09) Mte	Hermoso	G.C. 5 5 "
GOBBINI	JUAN	(10) Trisquelia	C.C. 5 5 "
PEREZ	DAMIAN	(05) Arelauquen	Golf 5 5 "
PIZZO	AUGUSTO	() Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 4 4 32º
RODRIGUEZ	GERONIMO	(07) Trisquelia	C.C. 2 2 33º
BUCHANAN	JUAN	(09) Chapelco	G&R 2 2 34º
HERMANN	LUCAS	(11) El	Rincon	C.C. 1 1 35º

DESCARTE
Juvenil	(03-04) M18	(05-06-07) M15	(08-09) M13	(10	y	posteriores)

RANKING	GENERAL	"CABALLEROS		JUV.,	M-18,	M-15	y	M-13"	
VALIDO	P/CLASIFIC.	EQUIPO	INTERFEDERATIVO		-			PUNTAJE	POR	TORNEO:	25,	20,	15,	12,	9	,7,	5,	4,	2,	1	-	ZONAL:	13,	10,	8,	6,	5,	4



APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
PAULETTI	NINA	(14) C.G.	Palihue 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 3,5 1º
KESSLER	ECHAIDE	EMA	(14) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 3,5 "
COSENTINO	JUANA	(14) El	Rincon	C.C. 0,5 0,5 1 2,0 3º
FIDELLE	PLANDOLIT	MAITE	(14) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 0,5 1 0,5 2,0 "
ISKENDERIAN	REBECCA	(14) Canales	G.C. 0,5 1 1,5 5º
DI	BENEDETO	ANTONELA	(14) El	Rincon	C.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0 6º
BARTHOU	CANDELARIA	(14) Cnel	Pringles	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0 "
LUNDIN	EMA	(14) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 8º
RIOS	ORDOÑEZ	LOURDES	(14) Chapelco	G&R 0,5 0,5 "

FATTORELO	NINA	(15) Comahue	G.C. 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 3,5
LOPEZ	CARMEN	FELICITAS	(16) Comahue	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 3,0
CARRIO	MOTTOLA	M.	TRINIDAD	(15) Pago	Chico	C.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 2,5
DE	LA	VEGA	PAULINA	(15-16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 2,5
ANDRADA	EMILIA	(15) El	Rincon	C.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 2,5
PINCHEIRA	CRIADO	ALMA	(16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 2,5
PEREIRA	RENATA	(15-16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1 2,0
PEREIRA	EMILIA	(15-16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1 2,0
FIDELLE	PLANDOLIT	ISABEL	(16) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 1 0,5 0,5 2,0
ALVAREZ	JUANA	((15-16) Comahue	G.C. 0,5 1 1,5
MORENO	M.	CONSUELO	(16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 1 1,5
FARIAS	ALICIA	(16) Canales	G.C. 1 1,0
ARENAS	SALAZAR	ROSARIO	(16) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 1,0
EZIO	EMILIA	(15-16) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5
ABAD	MATILDA	(15-16) Roca	G.C. 0,5 0,5
ISKENDERIAN	ADRIANA	(17)	(17) Canales	G.C. 1 1,0
GOMEZ	ALEGRA	(17) El	Rincon	C.C. 1 1,0
HERMANN	PILAR	(18) El	Rincon	C.C. 1 1,0
SCHIERA	FUENTES	BIANCA	(17) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0

PARTICIPACION		"BIRDIES	DAMAS	&	CABALLEROS"	

BIRDIES	DAMAS	(2014)			-			VALIDO	P/CLASIFIC.	NACIONAL	JUNIOR	(2)



APELLIDO	y	NOMBRE CLUB Arelauquen Zonal	1 Zonal	2 Palihue Zonal	3 Zonal	4 Zonal	5 Rincón	 TOTAL PUESTO
GIROTTI	TOMAS	(14) C.G.	Palihue 1 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 5,0 1º
RAPARI	IGNACIO	(14) El	Rincon	C.C. 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 4,5 2º
ARIAS	SANTIAGO	(14) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 4,5 "
GRASSELLI	STEFANO	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 3,5 4º
AMENGUAL	DANTE	(14) C.G.	Palihue 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 3,0 5º
GUARDIOLA	JACINTO	(14) C.G.	Palihue 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 2,5 6º
ORELLANO		JOAQUIN	(14) Mte	Hermoso	G.C. 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 2,5 "
RIAL	LEONEL	(14) Arelauquen	Golf 1 0,5 1,5 8ª
CIMADAMORE	BETRAN	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5 "
GONZALEZ	MELO	BENJAMIN	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5 "
RIVAS	MILO	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5 "
GONZALEZ	HUESO	ELISEO	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5 "
ECHAIDE	BENJAMIN	(14) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5 "
HERR	LEON	(14) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5 "
UÑA	SANTIAGO	(14) Cnel	Pringles	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0 15º
CARRERA	AGUSTIN	(14) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 0,5 0,5 16º
WERBAG	BENJAMIN	 Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 0,5 0,5 "
GIL	BASTIAN	(14) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 "
EZIO	DANTE	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 "
CASTELLO	NIEMELA	SANTIAGO	(14) Cnel	Suarez	Polo	Club 0,5 0,5 "
POGGI	MARCO	(14) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 "
CARNEVALE	VALENTINO	(14) Roca	G.C. 0,5 0,5 "
HERRERA	JOAQUIN	(14) El	Rincon	C.C. 0,5 0,5 "
POYO	DANTE	(14) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 "
BELI	SALVADOR	(14) Azul	G.C. 0,5 0,5 "
MAMONTOFF	DEMENTRIA	(14) Chapelco	G&R 0,5 0,5 "

CARRICAJO	MATEO	(15) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 1 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 1 4,5
SIMIONATI	LEON	(15) El	Rincon	C.C. 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 3,5
BUFALO	BENICIO	(15-16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 3,0
GIROTTI	JUAN	(16) C.G.	Palihue 1 0,5 0,5 1 3,0
FRANK	JUAN	IGNACIO	(15) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 3,0
BALLIESTRELLO	TOMAS	(16) Aero	Golf	Cnel	Suarez	 0,5 0,5 1 0,5 2,5
FOIGEL	NICOLAS	(15) Comahue	G.C. 0,5 1 0,5 2,0
MILOCHI	JORGE	(15) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5
SEQUEIRA	IVAN	(16) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5
RAMOS	TOMAS	(16) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 1 0,5 1,5
GONZALEZ	BAUTISTA	(16) Comahue	G.C. 0,5 0,5 0,5 1,5
LUSCHNSKY	LEON	(15) Canales	G.C. 1 1,0
RAITZIN	DE	LUCA	MIRKO	(16) C.G.	Palihue 0,5 0,5 1,0

BIRDIES	CABALLEROS	(2014)		-			VALIDO	P/CLASIFIC.	NACIONAL	JUNIOR	(6)



BELLOSO	NOAH	(15-16)	 Canales	G.C. 0,5 1 1,5
TOMAS	BENJAMIN	(16) Comahue	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0
SABATINI	JUAN	IGNACIO	(15-16) CAE	Olavarría 0,5 0,5 1,0
FONTANES	FELIPE	(16) Sierra	de	la	Ventana	G.C. 1 1,0
FERNANDEZ	SIMON	(15) El	Rincon	C.C. 1 1,0
CAMOZZI	FRANCISCO	(15-16) Azul	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0
PRADO	GASPAR	(15-16) Azul	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0
CHAMUS	AGUSTIN	(16) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 0,5 0,5
ESPELUSE	FLORENCIO	(15) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 0,5 0,5
BELLOSO	SANTINO	NOHA	(16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5
DE	RENZIS	TOMAS	(16) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5
LOGIUDICE	AMADO	(15-16) Cnel.	Pringles	G.C. 0,5 0,5
MARTINEZ	BOLAND	FRAN.	(15-16) 0,5 0,5
MONDINO	LORENZO	(15-16) Roca	G.C. 0,5 0,5
TIRONI	IGNACIO	(15-16) Roca	G.C. 0,5 0,5
SAENZ	ROSAS	RAMON	(15-16) Tres	Arroyos	G.C. 0,5 0,5
CARRICAJO	MOTOLA	MATEO Pago	Chico	C.C. 0,5 0,5
ISKENDERIAN	ADRIAN	(17) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5
BELLOSO	ATILIO	BENICIO	(17) Canales	G.C. 0,5 0,5 1,0


